
7-3-2017  

ACPSS 23nd International Conference Preliminary Agenda 

October 20-22, 2017 

 
High Point University 

High Point, North Carolina, U.S.A. 
    

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Event 

 
Location  

10/20/2017 
Friday 

1:00-3:30 p.m. Registration  Lobby of Radisson Hotel, 
High Point 

 4:00-8:00 p.m. 
 
4:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
4:30-5:00 p.m. 
 
 
5:00-6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Opening ceremony 
 
Local Committee Chair, Dr. 
Peng Deng’s Welcome 
Opening remarks by President 
Ronghua Ouyang 
 
High Point University Provost 
Dr. Dennis Carroll’s welcome 
remarks  
 
Keynote speech by Dr. Jianxing 
Yu, School of Public 
Administration 
Zhejiang University 
 
Dinner Reception   

Ballroom, Greek College 
Conference Center 
 

10/21/2017 
Saturday 

8:30-11:50 a.m. 
 
8:30-10:00 a.m. 
 
 
10:00-10:20 a.m. 
 
 
10:20-12:00 a.m. 
 
 
12:00-1:00 p.m. 
 

Registration (continues)  
 
Session One  
 
 
Coffee break 
 
 
Session Two  
 
 
Lunch break  
 

Lobby, Cottrell Hall 
Classrooms in Cottrell 
Hall 
 
  
Lobby, Cottrell Hall 
  
 
 
 
 
Ballroom, Cottrell Hall 
 



7-3-2017  

 
1:00-2:30 p.m.  
 
 
2:30-2:50 p.m. 
 
 
2:50-4:20 p.m. 
 
 
4:30-5:30 p.m. 
 
6:00-8:00 p.m. 
8:00-10:00 p.m. 

 
Session Three 
 
 
Coffee break 
 
 
Session Four 
 
 
Business meeting   
 
Dinner 
To be Arranged 

 
Cottrell Hall 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ballroom, Cottrell Hall 

10/22/2017 
Sunday  

8:30-10:00 a.m. 
 
 
10:00-10:20 a.m. 
 
 
10:20-12:00 a.m. 
 
2:00-8:00 p.m.  

Session 5 
 
 
Coffee Break 
 
 
Session 6 
 
Educational Exploration 
(Tentative) 

Cottrell Hall  
 
 
 
 

 


