## **ACPSS 23nd International Conference Preliminary Agenda**

October 20-22, 2017

## 美国华人人文社科教授协会

## High Point University High Point, North Carolina, U.S.A.

Date	Time	Event	Location
10/20/2017 Friday	1:00-3:30 p.m.	Registration	Lobby of Radisson Hotel, High Point
	4:00-8:00 p.m.	Opening ceremony	Ballroom, Greek College Conference Center
	4:00 p.m.	Local Committee Chair, Dr. Peng Deng's Welcome Opening remarks by President Ronghua Ouyang	
	4:30-5:00 p.m.	High Point University Provost Dr. Dennis Carroll's welcome remarks	
	5:00-6:00 p.m.	Keynote speech by Dr. Jianxing Yu, School of Public Administration	
	6:00-8:00 p.m.	Zhejiang University  Dinner Reception	
10/21/2017 Saturday	8:30-11:50 a.m. 8:30-10:00 a.m.	Registration (continues)  Session One	Lobby, Cottrell Hall Classrooms in Cottrell Hall
	10:00-10:20 a.m.	Coffee break	Lobby, Cottrell Hall
	10:20-12:00 a.m.	Session Two	
	12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch break	Ballroom, Cottrell Hall

	1:00-2:30 p.m.	Session Three	Cottrell Hall
	2:30-2:50 p.m.	Coffee break	
	2:50-4:20 p.m.	Session Four	
	4:30-5:30 p.m.	Business meeting	
	6:00-8:00 p.m. 8:00-10:00 p.m.	Dinner To be Arranged	Ballroom, Cottrell Hall
10/22/2017 Sunday	8:30-10:00 a.m.	Session 5	Cottrell Hall
	10:00-10:20 a.m.	Coffee Break	
	10:20-12:00 a.m.	Session 6	
	2:00-8:00 p.m.	Educational Exploration (Tentative)	